40-BarboursvilleLittleSkyline

40.4 miles, + 3004 /- 3003 feet
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40-BarboursvilleLittleSkyline

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 1.4 R from parking lot onto
US-33 W, Spotswood Trail

1.5 1.6 R onto SR 657, Albano Rd

3.1 2.9 Ronto SR 644, Ridge Rd

6.0 24 Ronto SR 609,
Scuffletown Rd

8.4 0.7 L onto VA-20 N,
Constitution Hwy

9.1 4.5 L onto VA-231 N, Blue
Ridge Turnpike

13.6 2.9 Ronto VA-621 E, Beautiful
Run Rd

16.5 3.2 Ronto SR 616, Locust
Grove Church Rd

19.7 3.2 Lonto SR 620, Tatums
School Rd

22.8 1.3 R onto VA-230 E, Orange
Rd

24 1 0.6 RontoUS-15S, James
Madison Hwy

24.7 1.8 R onto SR 674, Little
Skyline Dr

26.6 2.6 Ronto SR 633, Spicers
Mill Rd

29.2 0.3 L onto SR 616, Montford
Rd

29.5 0.5 Sharp R onto SR 641,
Montpelier Rd

30.0 0.5 Slight L onto SR 693,
Montpelier Rd

30.6 0.8 RontoVA-20 S,
Constitution Hwy

31.4 3.3 L onto SR 655,
Jacksontown Rd

34.7 0.4 RontoVA-231 N, Blue
Ridge Turnpike

35.1 1.8 L onto SR 655, Weyburn
Rd

36.9 1.8 L onto VA-20 S,

Constitution Hwy

36.9 miles. +2658/-2731 feet

Charlottesville Bicycle Club

Dist Next Note

38.7 1.1 Slight L onto SR 738, Old
Barboursville Rd

39.9 0.4 R onto SR 678, Governor
Barbour St

40.3 0.1 LontoUS-33W,
Spotswood Trail

40.4 0.0 Rinto parking lot

404 0.0 End of route

3.5 miles. +97/-75 feet




